
Drink MenuDrink Menu
Coffee (Hot or Iced)

Latte 
Macchiato
Cappuccino 
Americano
Regular or Decaf 
Mocha
Iced Coffee
Cold Brew
Espresso
Iced Shaken Espresso

Non-Coffee Beverages
Chai Latte
Tea
Hot Chocolate
Matcha
Lemonade/Tea/Spindrift
Poppi Soda

12 oz.            16 oz.

12 oz.            16 oz.

$4.00 
$4.00
$4.00
$3.25 
$1.50

$2.50

$4.50

$3.50
$1.50

$4.50
$1.50
$3.00

$4.50
$5.00
$4.50
$3.50
$2.00
$5.00
$2.00
$3.75
$3.00

$4.75
$2.00
$3.50

$4.25 $4.75

$4.00 $5.00
$1.50
$3.50



Ask about our

seasonal flavors!

Flavors

Milks
Whole Milk

2% Milk
Half & Half

Oat
Almond

Add-Ins 
Add to any drink!

Extra flavor - $0.50 

Swirl-Ins
Caramel

Dark Chocolate
Sea Salt Chocolate Caramel

White Chocolate

*Available in Sugar-free

Vanilla*
Caramel*
Hazelnut*
Chocolate

White Chocolate 
Lavender 
Cheesecake

Brown Sugar
Butter Pecan

Toasted Marshmallow
French Vanilla

Cupcake
Vanilla Bean



The Green Feather - $5.75
Egg Sandwich with Swiss cheese, avocado-cilantro
spread, and micro-greens

The Kicker - $5.75
Egg Sandwich with American cheese, and chili-mayo
sauce, and micro-greens

The Sweet & Salty  - $5.75
Egg Sandwich with cheddar cheese, maple-mustard
sauce, and micro-greens

The “Regular” - $5.00
Egg Sandwich with choice of Swiss, Cheddar, or
American cheese, with micro-greens

Add protein to any sandwich:
Bacon - $1.00 

Sausage - $1.00
Ham - $1.00

Plain Bagel - $2.00
Add cream cheese - $0.50

Breakfast MenuBreakfast Menu
Bagel Sandwiches



Oatmeal
Berry - $5.50
Oatmeal with yogurt, chia seeds, brown sugar, blueberries,
strawberries, and cinnamon, topped with granola and maple
syrup.

Apple Pie - $5.50
Oatmeal with yogurt, chia seeds, applesauce, maple syrup,
and spices, topped with granola and chopped apples

Chocolate Banana Bread -$5.50
Oatmeal with yogurt, chia seeds, cocoa, maple syrup, and
spices, topped with granola, bananas, and chocolate chips

Breakfast MenuBreakfast Menu
Breakfast Paninis

 Morning Melt - $6.75
Egg, bacon, tomato, and microgreens with mozzarella cheese,
italian mayo,and pesto sauce on ciabatta bread

 The Basic - $5.00
Egg, microgreens, and cheese of choice on ciabatta bread. Add
bacon, sausage, or ham for an additional $1.00



Panini Sandwiches
The 104 - $6.75
Turkey and ham with Swiss cheese, microgreens, dill relish,
mustard, and Italian mayo sauce on ciabatta bread

The 105 - $6.75
Turkey and bacon with gouda cheese, microgreens, and Italian mayo
sauce on ciabatta bread

The 107 - $6.75
Salami, ham, and pepperoni with provolone cheese, banana peppers,
microgreens, and Italian mayo sauce on ciabatta bread

Lunch MenuLunch Menu

The 109 - $6.25
Chicken, pepper jack cheese microgreens and buffalo sauce on
ciabatta bread

The 110 - $6.25
Chicken, pepper jack cheese, microgreens, and teriyaki sauce on
ciabatta bread


