Drink Menu

G

<u>Coffee (Hot or Iced)</u>	<u>12 oz.</u>	16 oz.
Latte	\$4.00	\$4.50
Macchiato	\$4.00	\$5.00
Cappuccino	\$4.00	\$4.50
Americano	\$3.25	\$3.50
Regular or Decaf	\$1.50	\$2.00
Mocha	\$4.50	\$5.00
Iced Coffee	\$1.50	\$2.00
Cold Brew	\$3.50	\$3.75
Espresso	\$2.50	\$3.00
Iced Shaken Espresso	\$4.25	\$4.75
<u>Non-Coffee Beverages</u>	<u>12 oz.</u>	<u>16 oz.</u>
Chai Latte	\$4.50	\$4.75
Tea	\$1.50	\$2.00
Hot Chocolate	\$3.00	\$3.50
Matcha	\$4.00	\$5.00
Lemonade/Tea/Spindrift		\$1.50
Poppi Soda		\$3.50



Add to any drink! Extra flavor - \$0.50

# Flavors

Ask about our

seasonal flavors!

Vanilla\* Caramel\* Hazelnut\* Chocolate White Chocolate Lavender **Cheesecake** Brown Sugar Butter Pecan Toasted Marshmallow French Vanilla Cupcake Vanilla Bean

<u>Swirl-Ins</u>

Caramel Dark Chocolate Sea Salt Chocolate Caramel White Chocolate

Mil<u>ks</u>

Whole Milk 2% Milk Half & Half 0at Almond

\*Available in Sugar-free

# <u>Bagel Sandwiches</u>

Breakfast Me

### <u> The Green Feather - \$5.75</u>

Egg Sandwich with Swiss cheese, avocado-cilantro spread, and micro-greens

#### <u> The Kicker - \$5.75</u>

Egg Sandwich with American cheese, and chili-mayo sauce, and micro-greens

### <u> The Sweet & Salty - \$5.75</u>

Egg Sandwich with cheddar cheese, maple-mustard sauce, and micro-greens

### <u> The "Regular" - \$5.00</u>

Egg Sandwich with choice of Swiss, Cheddar, or American cheese, with micro-greens

### <u> Plain Bagel - \$2.00</u>

Add cream cheese - \$0.50

<u>Add protein to any sandwich</u>: Bacon - \$1.00 Sausage - \$1.00 Ham - \$1.00

# **Breakfast** Paninis

### <u> Morning Melt - \$6.75</u>

akfast M

Egg, bacon, tomato, and microgreens with mozzarella cheese, italian mayo,and pesto sauce on ciabatta bread

### <u> The Basic - \$5.00</u>

Egg, microgreens, and cheese of choice on ciabatta bread. Add bacon, sausage, or ham for an additional \$1.00

## <u>Oatmeal</u>

### <u>Berry - \$5.50</u>

Oatmeal with yogurt, chia seeds, brown sugar, blueberries, strawberries, and cinnamon, topped with granola and maple syrup.

## <u> Apple Pie - \$5.50</u>

Oatmeal with yogurt, chia seeds, applesauce, maple syrup, and spices, topped with granola and chopped apples

### <u> Chocolate Banana Bread -\$5.50</u>

Oatmeal with yogurt, chia seeds, cocoa, maple syrup, and spices, topped with granola, bananas, and chocolate chips

# <u>Panini Sandwiches</u>

Lunch Menu

### <u>The 104</u> - \$6.75

Turkey and ham with Swiss cheese, microgreens, dill relish, mustard, and Italian mayo sauce on ciabatta bread

### <u>The 105</u> - \$6.75

Turkey and bacon with gouda cheese, microgreens, and Italian mayo sauce on ciabatta bread

### <u>The 107</u> - \$6.75

Salami, ham, and pepperoni with provolone cheese, banana peppers, microgreens, and Italian mayo sauce on ciabatta bread

#### <u>The 109</u> - \$6.25

Chicken, pepper jack cheese microgreens and buffalo sauce on ciabatta bread

### <u>The 110</u> - \$6.25

Chicken, pepper jack cheese, microgreens, and teriyaki sauce on ciabatta bread